
DAY 1 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
MILES

DAY 2 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
WAPATO RD. S. at MARION DRAIN RD. at FORT RD. 2 CENTRAL BRANCH 1/2 3.94 7.45 3.51
LATERAL A RD. 158 ft. before YOST RD. at FORT RD. 1 CENTRAL BRANCH 1/2 9.87 11.85 1.98

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

5.49
MILES

DAY 3 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
LARUE RD. at CAMPBELL RD. at HARRAH RD. 5 CENTRAL BRANCH 1/2 6.64 11.67 5.03
HARRAH RD. at LARUE RD. at FORT RD. 1 CENTRAL BRANCH 1/2 6.01 7.01 1.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
6.03

MILES

Thursday, August 5, 2021

NOTES

NOTES

2021 Yakima County BST Program MP3727-213
Tuesday, August 3, 2021

APRON DAY
NOTES

Apron Day

Wednesday, August 4, 2021



DAY 4 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
EVANS RD. at HARRAH RD. at LATERAL B RD. 4 CENTRAL BRANCH 1/2 0.00 2.01 2.01
LATERAL B RD. at WAPATO RD. W. at BRANCH RD. 4 CENTRAL BRANCH 1/2 2.99 6.01 3.02

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
5.03

MILES

DAY 5 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
5 CENTRAL BRANCH 1/2 0.00 0.65 0.65

1/2 0.00 0.00 0.00
1/2 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.65

MILES

DAY 6 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
INDIAN 1/2 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
MILES

NOTES

NOTES

HARRAH

Monday, August 9, 2021

Tuesday, August 10, 2021

NOTES
MOVE EQUIPT. TO L-5 AND MAYBE DO APRONS

Wednesday, August 11, 2021

APRON DAY

APRON DAY



DAY 7 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
BOND RD at VARNER RD at COLWASH RD. 1 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.00 1.50 1.50
HOLT RD. at COLWASH RD. at HOLT RD. N. 1 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.00 0.49 0.49
COLWASH RD. at HOLT RD. at NEWLAND RD. 0 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.31 4.37 4.06

1/2 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.05

MILES

DAY 8 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
NEWLAND RD. at COLWASH RD. at SR 22 3 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.00 2.72 2.72
NEWQUIST RD. at FOSTER RD. at SR 22 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.00 3.74 3.74

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

6.46
MILES

DAY 9 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
SATUS LONGHOUSE RD. at SR 22 at SCHUSTER RD. 0 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.00 2.68 2.68
SCHUSTER RD. at SATUS LONGHOUSE RD. at INDIAN CHURCH RD. 1 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.00 2.63 2.63
INDIAN CHURCH RD. at SR 22 at SR 223 0 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.00 1.88 1.88

0.00 0.00
7.19

MILES

Monday, August 16, 2021

Thursday, August 12, 2021

NOTES

NOTES

Tuesday, August 17, 2021

NOTES



DAY 10 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
GAP RD. at SUNNYSIDE RD. W. 264 ft. before LUTHER RD. 1 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 1.99 4.36 2.37
EMERALD RD. at EMERALD RD. S. at NASS RD. SOUTH BRANCH 0 CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 2.44 6.27 3.83

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

6.20
MILES

DAY 11 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
EMERALD RD. at NASS RD. SOUTH BRANCH at GRANGER C/L CENTRAL INDIAN 1/2 0.80 2.44 1.64
EMERALD RD. S. at EMERALD RD. at MURRAY RD CENTRAL WING 1/2 0.00 2.03 2.03
EMERALD RD. EMERALD RD. S. at SNIPES PUMP RD. CENTRAL WING 1/2 6.27 8.46 2.19

0.00
5.86

MILES

DAY 12 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
BISHOP RD. at WENDELL PHILLIPS RD. at MIDVALE RD. CENTRAL WING 1/2 0.00 2.06 2.06
HORNBY RD. at HORNBY RD. N. at STOVER RD. CENTRAL WING 1/2 0.00 1.03 1.03
BELMA RD. at WALNUT LANE at MCGEE RD. CENTRAL WING 1/2 0.00 2.01 2.01

0.00 0.00 0.00
5.10

MILES

NOTES

Monday, August 23, 2021

Wednesday, August 18, 2021

NOTES

NOTES
APRONS OF GRANDVIEW

Thursday, August 19, 2021



DAY 13 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
PLEASANT AVE. at COUNTY LINE RD. S.(BENTON CO.) at OLD PROSSER RD. 1 CENTRAL WING 1/2 0.00 1.02 1.02
APRICOT RD. at COUNTY LINE RD. S.(BENTON CO.) at OLD PROSSER RD. 2 CENTRAL WING 1/2 1.02 2.04 1.02
APRICOT RD. at GRANDRIDGE RD. at EUCLID RD. S. 2 CENTRAL WING 1/2 0.00 0.51 0.51
MOUNTAINVIEW RD. at COUNTY LINE RD. S.(BENTON CO.) at CHASE RD. 4 CENTRAL WING 1/2 0.00 2.04 2.04
PHILLIPS RD. at PHILLIPS RD. S. at EUCLID RD. E. 1 CENTRAL WING 1/2 0.00 0.00 1.05

5.64
MILES

DAY 14 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
GLADE RD. at Alderdale 2 mi SW of Alderdale 0 ALDER ALDER 5/8 7.34 13.06 2.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

2.00
MILES

DAY 15 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
0.00
0.00

GATE GATE SCALE CENTRAL THLF 5/8 0.00 0.45 0.45
HAUL RD SCALE END CENTRAL THLF 5/8 0.00 0.44 0.44

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.89

MILES

DAY 16 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
MAPLEWAY RD. at SELAH HEIGHTS RD. 0.37 mi. before MCCORMICK RD 1 GRANITE GRANITE 1/2 0.75 2.73 1.98

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

1.98

Monday, August 30, 2021

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

NOTES
HIGH FLOAT OIL - MOVE TO THLF

TERRACE HGTS LAND FILL

Thursday, August 26, 2021

NOTES

Tuesday, August 24, 2021

NOTES



MILES

DAY 17 Road Name From To APRON SOURCE STOCKPILE ROCK/SIZE From MP To MP Length
GLEED PL at STARK RD. at END OF ROAD 1 CENTRAL 1/2 0.00 0.07 0.07

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.07
MILES

Tuesday, August 31, 2021

NOTES
CLASS A SHOT

NOTES


